



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/12/2020

Prepared By : Florinda Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00289

Job # : 19-7002

Contract No : CO-00289-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : Judson Rd. Water Infrastructure Improvements

Time And Date : November 12, 2020 @ 9:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00289 - 1. ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.			CO-00289 - 2. D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00289 - 3. HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$5.00	150	\$750.00	\$5.00	150	\$750.00	\$14.61	150	\$2,191.50
2	2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$5.00	1,120	\$5,600.00	\$8.00	1,120	\$8,960.00	\$5.44	1,120	\$6,092.80
3	3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PRIME COAT	GAL	\$5.00	137	\$685.00	\$5.00	137	\$685.00	\$12.36	137	\$1,693.32
4	4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TACK COAT	GAL	\$10.00	69	\$690.00	\$5.00	69	\$345.00	\$20.70	69	\$1,428.30
5	5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE C (2" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$30.00	681	\$20,430.00	\$25.00	681	\$17,025.00	\$70.68	681	\$48,133.08
6	6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ASPHALT TREATED BASE (12" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$75.00	128	\$9,600.00	\$100.00	128	\$12,800.00	\$57.77	128	\$7,394.56
7	7	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2")	SY	\$35.00	681	\$23,835.00	\$10.00	681	\$6,810.00	\$15.11	681	\$10,289.91
8	8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)	LF	\$65.00	468	\$30,420.00	\$120.00	468	\$56,160.00	\$72.67	468	\$34,009.56
9	9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)	LF	\$70.00	57	\$3,990.00	\$140.00	57	\$7,980.00	\$93.11	57	\$5,307.27
10	10	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" SAFETY END TREATMENT (TYPE II)	EA	\$2,700.00	2	\$5,400.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$2,178.39	2	\$4,356.78
11	11	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" SAFETY END TREATMENT (TYPE II)	EA	\$2,900.00	2	\$5,800.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$2,690.48	2	\$5,380.96
12	12	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$45.00	150	\$6,750.00	\$20.00	150	\$3,000.00	\$43.35	150	\$6,502.50
13	13	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$55.00	20	\$1,100.00	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$63.74	20	\$1,274.80
14	14	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS-COMMERCIAL	SY	\$55.00	91	\$5,005.00	\$120.00	91	\$10,920.00	\$63.74	91	\$5,800.34
15	15	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TOPSOIL (4")	CY	\$25.00	650	\$16,250.00	\$30.00	650	\$19,500.00	\$66.74	650	\$43,381.00
16	16	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$6.00	5,759	\$34,554.00	\$1.00	5,759	\$5,759.00	\$1.13	5,759	\$6,507.67
17	17	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$8,312.34	1	\$8,312.34
18	18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$10,581.66	1	\$10,581.66
19	19	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL/REMOVE)(TYPE 3)	LF	\$65.00	100	\$6,500.00	\$300.00	100	\$30,000.00	\$85.42	100	\$8,542.00
20	20	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$4.00	3,212	\$12,848.00	\$5.00	3,212	\$16,060.00	\$21.84	3,212	\$70,150.08
21	21	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	INSTALL OBJECT MARKER ASSEMBLIES	EA	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	2	\$500.00	\$956.17	2	\$1,912.34
22	22	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	LEVEL IIB PROTECTIVE FENCING	EA	\$2,500.00	15	\$37,500.00	\$100.00	15	\$1,500.00	\$759.21	15	\$11,388.15
23	23	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	3" HDPE FORCEMAIN DR-11 (INSTALLED, OPEN-CUT)	LF	\$70.00	1,362	\$95,340.00	\$73.50	1,362	\$100,107.00	\$55.82	1,362	\$76,026.84
24	24	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	3" HDPE FORCEMAIN DR-11 (MATERIAL, TRENCHLESS)	LF	\$110.00	2,675	\$294,250.00	\$15.00	2,675	\$40,125.00	\$14.52	2,675	\$38,841.00
25	25	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" HDPE WATERLINE DR-11	LF	\$35.00	5	\$175.00	\$165.00	5	\$825.00	\$472.20	5	\$2,361.00



## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/12/2020

26	26	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" HDPE WATERLINE DR-11	LF	\$45.00	5	\$225.00	\$230.00	5	\$1,150.00	\$772.05	5	\$3,860.25
27	27	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" HDPE WATERLINE DR-11	LF	\$102.00	1,840	\$187,680.00	\$125.00	1,840	\$230,000.00	\$90.24	1,840	\$166,041.60
28	28	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	NEW UNMETERED 1" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$916.91	1	\$916.91
29	29	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	3" PLUG VALVE AND BOX COMPLETE	EA	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$2,475.00	2	\$4,950.00	\$3,207.87	2	\$6,415.74
30	30	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" GATE VALVE AND BOX COMPLETE	EA	\$1,350.00	1	\$1,350.00	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,353.58	1	\$2,353.58
31	31	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" GATE VALVE AND BOX COMPLETE	EA	\$1,700.00	1	\$1,700.00	\$3,350.00	1	\$3,350.00	\$3,048.52	1	\$3,048.52
32	32	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" GATE VALVE AND BOX COMPLETE	EA	\$3,500.00	3	\$10,500.00	\$10,100.00	3	\$30,300.00	\$4,918.14	3	\$14,754.42
33	33	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	NEW METER BOX	EA	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$900.00	1	\$900.00	\$549.80	1	\$549.80
34	34	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FIRE HYDRANT W/6-IN VALVE & BOX	EA	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$4,950.00	2	\$9,900.00	\$6,179.84	2	\$12,359.68
35	35	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PIPE FITTINGS ALL SIZES AND TYPES	TN	\$5,000.00	0	\$2,100.00	\$27,000.00	0	\$11,340.00	\$13,454.32	0	\$5,650.81
36	36	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,275.00	1	\$6,275.00	\$19,216.64	1	\$19,216.64
37	37	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$650.00	4	\$2,600.00	\$2,250.00	4	\$9,000.00	\$7,131.64	4	\$28,526.56
38	38	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" BLOWOFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$975.00	3	\$2,925.00	\$2,100.00	3	\$6,300.00	\$2,666.45	3	\$7,999.35
39	39	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	1" COMBINATION AIR RELEASE VALVE	EA	\$1,850.00	2	\$3,700.00	\$5,200.00	2	\$10,400.00	\$2,960.32	2	\$5,920.64
40	40	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" COMBINATION AIR RELEASE VALVE	EA	\$2,800.00	3	\$8,400.00	\$9,300.00	3	\$27,900.00	\$3,438.40	3	\$10,315.20
41	41	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT (3" PRESSURE)	EA	\$0.00	6	\$0.00	\$0.00	6	\$0.00	\$0.00	6	\$0.00
42	42	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE ENCASMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES, AND COLLARS	CY	\$1,850.00	0	\$259.00	\$1,000.00	0	\$140.00	\$18,668.17	0	\$2,613.54
43	43	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER	LS	\$20,689.00	1	\$20,689.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,152.18	1	\$15,152.18
44	44	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION AND CLEANING (LOOP 1604 CASING)	LF	\$18.50	618	\$11,433.00	\$35.00	618	\$21,630.00	\$4.78	618	\$2,954.04
45	45	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SANITARY SEWER LIFT STATION	LS	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$230,000.00	1	\$230,000.00	\$277,467.89	1	\$277,467.89
46	46	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	EXISTING CASING-3" HDPE FORCEMAIN DR-11 PIPE TO BE INSTALLED	LF	\$25.00	618	\$15,450.00	\$35.00	618	\$21,630.00	\$72.43	618	\$44,761.74
47	47	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING	LF	\$85.00	2,057	\$174,845.00	\$130.00	2,057	\$267,410.00	\$88.64	2,057	\$182,332.48
48	48	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REHABILITATE EXISTING MANHOLE	VF	\$400.00	10	\$4,000.00	\$725.00	10	\$7,250.00	\$873.31	10	\$8,733.10
49	49	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ELECTRICAL SPECS PAY ITEMS	LS	\$147,700.00	1	\$147,700.00	\$152,200.00	1	\$152,200.00	\$199,871.03	1	\$199,871.03
50	50	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CPS ENERGY ALLOWANCE-NEW INLINE POLE	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
51	51	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PORTABLE MESSAGE SIGN (TXDOT SPEC)	EA	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$32,956.15	1	\$32,956.15
52	52	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, (10% MAX OF LINE ITEMS 1 – 51)	LS	\$143,167.80	1	\$143,167.80	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$141,237.16	1	\$141,237.16
53	53	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND REMOBILIZATION (PIPELINE)	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$19,123.49	1	\$19,123.49
54	57	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND REMOBILIZATION (FACILITIES)	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$19,123.49	1	\$19,123.49
55	58	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1 – 51)	LS	\$71,583.90	1	\$71,583.90	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$52,004.57	1	\$52,004.57
						<b>Total</b>		<b>\$1,656,429.70</b>			<b>\$1,703,736.00</b>			<b>\$1,719,120.33</b>
<b>Calendar Days To Complete : 270</b>						<b>As Read:</b>		<b>\$ 1,656,429.70</b>		<b>\$ 1,703,736.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,719,120.33</b>		